Abraham and Isaac

Wk. Date
1 Mar.2
2 Mar.9
3 Mar. 16
Easter
A Mar. 23
B Mar. 30
C Apr.6
D Apr.13
E Apr. 20
F Apr.27

Treasures from God's Word
Middler—Spring 2025

Page Lesson Title

24

26

28

12

14

16

18

20

22

Call of Abram/
Lot’s Choice

Abraham’s Guests
Destroy Sodom

Isaac and Ishmael

Last Supper

Garden of
Gethsemane

Judgment Hall
Crucifixion

Resurrection

Breakfast on
the Shore with
Jesus/ Ascension

Abraham and Isaac cont.

4 May4

5 Mayll
Jonah

6 Mayl8

7 May 25

30

32

34

36

Offering of Isaac

Bride for Isaac

Jonah Runs from
God

Jonah Obeys

Lesson Theme Memory Verse

Following God’s  “As ye would that men should do to you, do ye
plan also to them.” Luke 6:31

Making right Review previous verse
choices

God’s care “Honour thy father and thy mother: that thy

days may be long upon the land which the Lord
thy God giveth thee.” Exodus 20:12

Humility; meaning “Serve the Lord with gladness: come before his

of the Lord’s presence with singing.” Psalm 100:2

Supper

God’s love Review previous verse
Judgment and “I am the way, the truth, and the life: no man
forgiveness cometh unto the Father, but by me.” John 14:6
Salvation Review previous verse

Resurrection of Review previous verses

Christ

Eyewitnesses and Review previous verses
witnesses

Trust in God Review previous verses

Prayer; God’s Review previous verses

provision

“All things work together for good to them that
love God, to them who are the called according
to his purpose.” Romans 8:28

Disobedience

Joy in obedience Review all the above verses



