Treasures from God's Word

Middler—Spring 2025

Abraham and Isaac

Autaliani and isaac					
Wk.	Date	Page	Lesson Title	Lesson Theme	Memory Verse
1	Mar. 2	24	Call of Abram / Lot's Choice	Following God's plan	"As ye would that men should do to you, do ye also to them." Luke 6:31
2	Mar. 9	26	Abraham's Guests Destroy Sodom	Making right choices	Review previous verse
3	Mar. 16	28	Isaac and Ishmael	God's care	"Honour thy father and thy mother: that thy days may be long upon the land which the Lord thy God giveth thee." Exodus 20:12
Easter					
A	Mar. 23	12	Last Supper	Humility; meaning of the Lord's Supper	"Serve the Lord with gladness: come before his presence with singing." Psalm 100:2
В	Mar. 30	14	Garden of Gethsemane	God's love	Review previous verse
С	Apr. 6	16	Judgment Hall	Judgment and forgiveness	"I am the way, the truth, and the life: no man cometh unto the Father, but by me." John 14:6
D	Apr. 13	18	Crucifixion	Salvation	Review previous verse
E	Apr. 20	20	Resurrection	Resurrection of Christ	Review previous verses
F	Apr. 27	22	Breakfast on the Shore with Jesus / Ascension	Eyewitnesses and witnesses	Review previous verses
Abraham and Isaac cont.					
4	May 4	30	Offering of Isaac	Trust in God	Review previous verses
5	May 11	32	Bride for Isaac	Prayer; God's provision	Review previous verses
Jonah					
6	May 18	34	Jonah Runs from God	Disobedience	"All things work together for good to them that love God, to them who are the called according to his purpose." Romans 8:28
7	May 25	36	Jonah Obeys	Joy in obedience	Review all the above verses